Used Equipment

Ventrac Accessories/Attachments
Name
Ventrac RV602 Collector

Ventrac Traction Units
Name

Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab
Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab
Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab

Name

GR1000/11 bdl/nwr

Toro GR-1000/GR/B/B

Toro Greensmaste 1820's 14BLD GR Brush
Toro Greensmaster 1820.GR,14BLD,WK
Toro Greensmaster 1000

Toro Greensmaster 1000

Toro Greensmaster 1000

Toro Flex 18

Name
Toro Greensmaster 3150

Toro Greensmaster 3320

STATUS

AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

1/19/2026

USED/OFF-LEASE#
SL-RV602-165AU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
SL-4500Z-804AU
SL-4500Z-970EU
SL-4500Z-0201U

USED/OFF-LEASE#
20925BU
98983578-2PNCNU
1191109-1PNCCU
101-0458898DLLIU
NB04052-117CU
98984683-1PNCQU
98984683-1PNCRU
04019-101BU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
DB-04357-680AU
NB-04530-134AU

MODEL#
RV602

MODEL#
4500Z
4500Z
4500Z

MODEL#
04052
04055
04045
04045
04052
04052
04052
04019

MODEL#
04357
04530

HOURS

HOURS
945.7
772.5

METER BROKEN

HOURS
NA
727.7
931
965

METER BROKE
METER BROKE
1364

HOURS
3951

t[:ll: turf products {00
1970
‘)évmc
SERIAL# YEAR TYPE
AA01165 2016
SERIAL# YEAR TYPE
AJ03804 2019
AJ03970 2019
AJ04020 2019
SERIAL# YEAR TYPE
70887 1997
404609682 2019
405445161 2019
404733314 2019
311001117 2011
313000213 2019
313000506 2019
280000101 2011
SERIAL# YEAR TYPE
25000680 2005
314000134 2014

2832

PRICE
$ 5,000.00
$ 5,000.00

PRICE

13,000.00
13,000.00
13,000.00
39,000.00

®h P & P

PRICE
500.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
6,500.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
18,000.00

P P L O B P P L

PRICE
$ 6,000.00
$ 18,500.00



Toro Greensmaster 3320
Toro Greensmaster 3320
Toro Greensmaster 3320

Toro Greensmaster 3320

Name

Reelmaster 3550-D
Reelmaster 3550-D
Reelmaster 3555-D

Trim/Surround Mower
Name

Toro Reelmaster 3100

ROTARY MOWERS 5FT-8FT
Name
Toro Groundsmaster 3500

Toro Groundsmaster 3500

ROTARY MOWERS 9FT-16FT
Name

Toro Groundsmaster 4300-D

Toro Groundsmaster 5910

Toro Groundsmaster 4100-D

Toro Groundsmaster 5910

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

NB-04530-105BU
NB-04530-125CU
NB-04530-706DU
NB-04530-019EU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
GM-03910-106BU
GM-03910-118CU
1176253-1-PNCBU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
NB-03207-396AU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
NB-30839-652AU
DB-30821-498HU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
DB-30853N-382EU
JB-31599N-118AU
MO-30608A-188AU
SL-31599-205AU

04530
04530
04530
04530

MODEL#
03910
03910
03820

MODEL#
03207

MODEL#
30839
30821

MODEL#
30853N
31559N
30608A

31599

314000105
314000125
404724706
405197019

SERIAL#
315000106
315000118
409541793

SERIAL#
270001396

SERIAL#
312000652
250001498

SERIAL#
313000382
314000118
314000188
311000205

2014
2014
2019
2019

YEAR
2015
2015
2021

YEAR
2007

YEAR
2012
2005

YEAR
2013
2014
2014
2011

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

2800
2826
2217
2148

HOURS

2565.3
1594.7

HOURS
1687

HOURS
2168
4559

HOURS
3917
3000
2110
4900

$ 18,500.00
$ 18,500.00
$ 32,500.00
$ 32,500.00
$126,500.00

PRICE
$ 30,000.00
$ 30,000.00
$ 32,500.00
$ 92,500.00

PRICE
$ 12,000.00
$ 12,000.00

PRICE
$ 15,000.00
$ 7,500.00
$ 22,500.00

PRICE
$ 7,500.00
$ 25,000.00
$ 27,500.00
$ 18,500.00
$ 78,500.00



UTILITY VEHICLES

Name

Toro Workman GTX Electric

Toro Outcross 9060

Toro Workman HD-Auto

SPRAYERS

Name

Toro MultiPro 5800-G with ExcelaRate GEOLINK

AERATORS-TOPDRESSERS

Name
ProCore SR54

SPECIALTY
Name
Toro Greenspro 1260

STATUS
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS

AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE

USED/OFF-LEASE#
1163235-4PNCDU
MO-07511DA-797AU
SL-07390-792AU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
98983578-4-PNCAU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
400058219-UNIAU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
GM-44913-364AU

MODEL#
07410
07511DA
07390

MODEL#
41394

MODEL#
09931

MODEL#
44913

SERIAL#
407252351
409251797
405594792

SERIAL#
405627316

SERIAL#
323000134

SERIAL#
406695364

YEAR
2021
2021
2019

YEAR
2019

YEAR
2024

YEAR
2019

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

HOURS
1572.6
316.9

HOURS
2050

HOURS

HOURS
254.8

PRICE
$ 6,500.00
$ 90,000.00
$ 22,500.00
$119,000.00

PRICE
$ 55,000.00
$ 55,000.00

PRICE
$ 26,000.00
$ 26,000.00

PRICE
$ 16,500.00
$ 16,500.00



